THE DATASHEET OF
PI5A4594ACEX
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1 PS8578C              01/05/05
12345678901234567890123456789012123456789012345678901234567890121234567890123456789012345678901212345678901234567890123456789012123456789012
Features
• 8-ohm max. On-Resistance
• 1.0-ohm max. On-Resistance Flatness

8-Ohm SPST CMOS Analog Switches
Packaging Mechanical: 5-Pin SC70 (C)
Ordering Information
Notes:
1. Thermal characteristics can be found on the company web site at www.pericom.com/packaging/
2. X = Tape and reel
Ordering Code Package Code Package Description Top Marking
PI5A4594ACX C 5-pin SC70 ZR
PI5A4594ACEX C Pb-free & Green,  5-pin SC70 ZR
PI5A4595ACX C 5-pin SC70 ZQ
PI5A4595ACEX C Pb-free & Green, 5-pin SC70 ZQ
PI5A4596ACX C 5-pin SC70 ZP
PI5A4596ACEX C Pb-free & Green, 5-pin SC70 ZP
PI5A4597ACX C 5-pin SC70 ZO
PI5A4597ACEX C Pb-free & Green, 5-pin SC70 ZO
Pericom Semiconductor Corporation •  1-800-435-2336 • Fax (408) 435-1100  • www.pericom.com
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View PI5A4594ACEX on WIN SOURCE